
Events Diary 2017-18 

Fri 16 Mar Forest School Y4,5,6 

  Columbia Assembly (9-9.30) 

Fri 23 Mar Voyager Class Assembly (9-9.30) 

  PTA Disco 

Tue 27 Mar Easter Egg Hunt 

Thurs 29 Mar Forest School Y4,5,6 

  Discovery Class Assembly (9-9.30) 

  End of Term Four 

Mon 16 Apr Start of Term Five 

Tue 24 Apr Y5/6 Handball Tournament (4-6pm) 

Fri 27 Apr Forest School Y1,2,3 

Thur 3 May Y1/2 Football Tournament (1-3pm) 

Fri 4 May Challenger Class Assembly (9-9.30) 

  Family Sports Night (5-7pm) 

Fri 11 May Forest School Y1,2,3 

14 – 18 May SATS Week 

Fri 18 May Voyager Class Assembly (9-9.30) 

21-25 May  Focus Week: Activities 

Tues 22 May Y5/6 RAID Cricket Tournament (PM) 

Wed 23 May PTA Film Night 

Fri 25 May Forest School Y1,2,3 

  End of Term Five 

Mon 11 Jun  Start of term six 

Fri 15 Jun Y5/6 Cricket Tournament (10-3) 

Fri 22 Jun Forest School Y4,5,6 

  Atlantis Class Assembly 

Fri 29 Jun Columbia Assembly 

Sat 30 Jun Summer Fayre 

Fri 6 Jul Forest School Y4,5,6 

  Discovery Assembly 

9-13 Jul Year 6 Residential 

Fri 13 Jul PTA Disco 

  Year 5 Assembly 

Fri 20 Jul Forest School Y4,5,6 

Tue 24 Jul   Last Day Of The School Year  

STARS OF THE WEEK…. 
Discovery: Livvi 

Columbia: Evelynn, Scarlet 

Voyager:  

Atlantis: Ruby 

Challenger: Violet 

Endeavour: Ellie-May and Paige 

Start of Term 2018 - 2019 

Mon 3 September – Start of Term 1 

Fri 19 October – End of Term 1 

Mon 29 October – Start of Term 2 

Wed 19 December – End of Term 2 

Thurs 3 January 2019 – Start of Term 3 

Fri 15 February – End of Term 3 

Mon 25 February – Start of Term 4 

Fri 5 April – End of Term 4 

Tues 23 April – Start of Term 5 

Mon 6 May – Bank Holiday 

Fri 24 May – End of Term 5 

Mon 3 – Fri 7 June – Staff Training Days 

Mon 10 June – Start of Term 6 

Tues 23 July – End of Term 6 

PTA Events 

Fri 23 Mar Disco 

Tue 27 Mar Easter Egg Hunt 

Wed 23 May Film Night 

Sat 30 Jun Summer Fayre 

Fri 13 Jul Disco 

EXTRA-CURRICULAR CLUBS 
This is the final week of clubs before the Easter break.   We 
will soon be compiling a list of clubs for term 5.  If you 
would like to volunteer your services in the way of an extra-
curricular club then please do contact the school to discuss 
this in more detail. 

TEAM POINTS…. 

Betteshanger:  107 

Tilmanstone:  120 

Snowdown:  116 

Chislet:  137 

Happy Birthday to….. 

Violet    9 

Tria    7 

Akai  6 

 

 



Monday 19th March 2018 

Thank you to all of you who donated to the recent 

Dance-a-thon event to raise money for the NSPCC.  We 

managed to raise just short of £200 overall which is a 

great effort. 

As you may already know, Sports Relief takes place this 

week and children all across the country will be taking 

part in a range of sporting challenges.  On Friday we 

would like to invite all children to come along dressed 

as their favourite sports person or simply wearing a 

sports outfit.  During breakfast club we are offering the 

chance for families to come to school and run a mile       

together.  The run will follow a marked out course    

outside at the rear of the school.  Following the run, 

families can then enjoy a healthy breakfast in the school 

hall.  This will take place between 8am and 8.40am.  

The cost of breakfast club is £1.50 per person. 

 

The Year 6 French Residential will take place 9th—16th 

July 2018. Could any outstanding money please be    

returned to school as soon as possible. 

 

We have extended the deadline for the Scholastic Book 

Club orders to Wednesday 21st March. Could all orders 

and money please be handed in by this date. 

 

As we approach the Easter break—a reminder that 

there is a holiday club facility operating from               

Sibertswold Primary which our pupils are able to attend.  

For any more information about this please contact the 

school office. 

 

Thank you to all of those parents who came along to 

the Columbia class assembly on Friday morning.  The 

children showed great confidence as they gave thanks 

for all that their Mums do for them.  This week, we    

welcome the parents of children in Voyager class to 

come and see their assembly on Friday morning at 9am.  

As always, parents are invited to join the children in 

class after the assembly to take part in an activity. 

A note for the diary for parents with children in          

Discovery class—the class assembly will now take place 

at 9am on Wednesday 28th March. 

The PTA disco will take place after school on Friday.         

Children should bring additional clothes to school with 

them in a bag.  All children to be collected by an adult 

from the school hall at 5pm.  

There is also the PTA Easter Egg Hunt next Tuesday 

(27th March).  This will take place after school and the 

cost is just £1 per child.  As well as the Easter Egg Hunt 

itself there will be a raffle as well as refreshments    

available. 

The children of Endeavour class are visiting the Roman 

Painted House in Dover on Tuesday 27th March as part 

of their Romans topic this term.  Can parents ensure all 

permission slips and money is handed into school this 

week, thank you. 

Due to the last day of term falling on a Thursday next 

week—the final forest school for years 4,5 and 6 will 

therefore take place on this day (29th March).            

Following the Easter break, it will be the turn again of 

the pupils in years 1,2 and 3 to take part in fortnightly 

Forest School activities. 
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